
Filming Fee Schedule 

1. Filming Fees

Pay by certified cheque or Electronic Funds Transfer (EFT). 

Application Fee $250 

Security Deposit (Certified Cheque/Bank Draft) 
• Can be amended subject to impact, risk of facilities and Regional Parks.

$12,500 

Metro Vancouver Regional District Staff: Regular/Management $95/hour 

Site Supervision $75/hour 
Parkland – Regional Park Reserves & Greenways: Crew/Circus Staging Area $420/day 

Parkland – Regional Park Reserves & Greenways: Crew/Circus Staging Area, Clean 
Energy Discounted Rate 

• Two-day minimum

$210/day 

Administration Fee – Electrical Supply/Tie in Agreement $25 

Location Film Day 
Fee 

Film Day Clean 
Energy Discounted 
Rate Fee* 

Still Shoot Day 
Fee 

Prep/Wrap/ 
Hold Day Fee 

Parkland - Reserves & 
Greenways 

$1000 $500 $500 $500 

BC Mills House 
Houston House 
Inverholme Schoolhouse 

$1100 $600 $305 $610 

Burvilla 
Cammidge House 
Camp Capilano 
Delta Heritage Airpark 
Kanaka Creek 
Stewardship Centre 
Louck’s House 
Minnekhada Lodge 

$1,875 $1,375 $937.50 $1,125 



 
 

 

 

 

2. Additional Requirements 

 
• Liability Insurance $5,000,000 

(Amount may be amended by Metro Vancouver Regional District subject to impact, degree of risk, 
term of activity, and/or student filming. 

 
• Indemnification agreement 

 
• Workers Compensation Board Clearance Letter 
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